BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Chocolate Bundle 11.11.25

Name Ticket Number
Susan Sams 1
Zoe Walker 2
Ben Brockett 3

Angela Appleby 4
Kim Burbanks 5
Stephen Ansell 6
Heather Bostock 7
Kim Wiltshire 8
Heather Bostock 9
Kim Wiltshire 10
Kim Burbanks 11
Marie Bone 12
Peter Nota 13
Kim Burbanks 14
Jasmine Puca 15
Patricia Elkington 16
Lily Hughes 17
Ben Brockett 18
Lisa KIRK 19
Kim Burbanks 20
Allison Stainton 21

Marie Bone 22



Lorna Forman
Heather Bostock
Sophie Scrimshaw
Kim Burbanks
Judith Dickman
Allison Stainton
Clare Taylor
Kim Wiltshire
Lisa Hempstock
Anna Woodmansey
Allison Stainton
Lorraine Gale
Stephen Ansell
Kim Burbanks
Judith Dickman
Kim Wiltshire
Mark Else
Kim Burbanks
Lily Hughes
lan King
Amy McMahon
Lindsie Smith
Luke Stokes

Sophie Harneiss
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

=l

40

41

42

43

44

45

46



Heather Bostock
Lisa Hempstock
Kim Burbanks
Marie Bone
Gemma Brockett
Lorraine Gale
Julie West
Heather Bostock
Ben Brockett
Jasmine Puca
Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Richard Clark
Marie Bone
Michelle Bent
Amie Wright
Teresa Addison
Kim Burbanks
Jasmine Puca
Vernice Allen
Kim Wiltshire
Richard Clark
Luke Stokes

Gemma Brockett
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70



Lindsie Smith
Clare Taylor
Sarah Aisthorpe
Teresa Addison
Marie Bone
Sophie Scrimshaw
Stephen Ansell
Luke Stokes
Sophie Scrimshaw
Lisa KIRK
Gemma Brockett
Michelle Bent
Jasmine Puca
Marie Bone
Kim Burbanks
Lorraine Gale
Heather Bostock
Heather Bostock
Lisa KIRK
Jasmine Puca
Laura Goodhand
Caron Davis
Kim Burbanks

Heather Bostock
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

ez

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94



Marie Bone
Judith Dickman
Susan Sams
Judith Dickman
Denise Harkness
Stephen Ansell
Stephen Ansell
Kim Wiltshire
Zoe Walker
Michelle Bent
Lorraine Kent
Harley Gray
Marie Bone
Heather Bostock
Lily Hughes
Ben Brockett
Teresa Addison
Anna Woodmansey
Stephen Ansell
Fiona Brown
Julia Lewing
Fiona Brown
Heather Bostock

Jasmine Puca
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108
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110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118



Heather Bostock
Harley Gray
Gemma Brockett
Julia Lewing
Zoe Walker
Kim Wiltshire
Stephen Ansell
Kim Burbanks
Marie Bone
Lisa Hempstock
Anna Woodmansey
Lisa Hempstock
Luke Stokes
Sophie Scrimshaw
Heather Bostock
Heather Bostock
Linda Rosie
Judith Dickman
Luke Stokes
Heather Bostock
Angela Appleby
Lorraine Gale
Susan Sams

Stephen Ansell
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126
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128
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130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142



Jasmine Puca
Lily Hughes
Heather Bostock
Zoe Walker
Daisy Baxter
Heather Bostock
Kim Burbanks
Amie Wright
Lisa Hempstock
Lisa Hempstock
Michelle Bent
Teresa Addison
Tina Stephenson
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Lisa KIRK
Lindsie Smith
Amie Wright
Marie Bone
Kris Glodek
Luke Stokes
Amie Wright
Heather Bostock

Heather Bostock
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150
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152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166



Ben Brockett
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Gale
Kim Burbanks
Patricia Elkington
Lisa KIRK
Ben Brockett
Heather Bostock
Kim Burbanks
Ben Brockett
Stephen Ansell
Angela Wrisdale
Jasmine Puca
Kim Burbanks
Sophie Scrimshaw
lan King
Ben Brockett
Lisa Hempstock
Lorna Forman
Amie Wright
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Angela Appleby

Julie Salt
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168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190



Mark Else
Sophie Scrimshaw
Kim Burbanks
Lisa Hempstock
Anna Woodmansey
Lisa KIRK
Laura Goodhand
Michelle Bent
Patricia Elkington
Marie Bone
Judith Dickman
Clare Taylor
Angela Wrisdale
Melissa Porter
Lisa KIRK
Angela Appleby
Lisa KIRK
Michelle Bent
Jasmine Puca
Allison Stainton
Sophie Harneiss
Judith Dickman
Peter Nota

Teresa Addison
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198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214



Lisa Hempstock
Peter Nota
Heather Bostock
Kim Wiltshire
Zoe Walker
Richard Clark
Judith Dickman
Kim Burbanks
Marie Bone
Judith Dickman
Kim Burbanks
Ben Brockett
Daisy Baxter
Heather Bostock
Kim Burbanks
Heather Bostock
Melissa Porter
Kim Burbanks
Luke Stokes
Lorna Forman
Amy McMahon
Heather Bostock
Kim Burbanks

Harley Gray
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215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238



Judith Dickman
Heather Bostock
Harley Gray
Julia Lewing
Amy McMahon
Michelle Bent
Kim Burbanks
Judith Dickman
Susan Sams
Luke Stokes
Susan Sams
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Gale
Ben Brockett
Ben Brockett
Judith Dickman
Angela Wrisdale
Jasmine Puca
Linda Proctor
Sophie Scrimshaw
Heather Bostock
Julia Lewing
Kim Burbanks

Zoe Walker
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240

241
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243
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245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262



Angela Appleby
Heather Bostock
Ben Brockett
Lisa KIRK
Patricia Elkington
Kim Burbanks
Kim Burbanks
Patricia Elkington
Stella Walker
Michala Davies
Kim Burbanks
Heather Bostock
Kim Wiltshire
Kris Glodek
Judith Dickman
Lisa KIRK
Allison Stainton
Patricia Elkington
Melissa Porter
Deb Warner
lan King
Heather Bostock
Heather Bostock

Judith Dickman
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270
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272

273
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279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286



Patricia Elkington
Ben Brockett
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire

Denise Harkness
Marie Bone
Luke Stokes

Judith Dickman
Kris Glodek
Luke Stokes

Lisa KIRK
Charlotte Karaaslan
Sophie Scrimshaw
Kim Burbanks
Peter Nota
Lindsie Smith

Judith Dickman

Lisa Hempstock

Lisa Hempstock

Kim Burbanks
Peter Nota
Lisa KIRK
Marie Bone

Jasmine Puca
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300

301
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303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310



Patricia Elkington
Lisa Hempstock
Lorna Forman
Lisa KIRK
Kim Wiltshire
Lorraine Gale
Zoe Walker
Heather Bostock
Kim Burbanks
Amie Wright
Heather Bostock
Allison Stainton
Anna Woodmansey
Ben Brockett
Michala Davies
Julie Salt
Kim Burbanks
Jasmine Puca
Heather Bostock
Stella Walker
Angela Wrisdale
Marie Bone
Jasmine Puca

Kim Burbanks
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312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334



Amie Wright
Deb Warner
Lily Hughes
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Lorraine Kent
Susan Sams
Michelle Bent
Kim Wiltshire
Lindsie Smith
Jasmine Puca
Amie Wright
Marie Bone
Heather Bostock
Laura Goodhand
Amy McMahon
Luke Stokes
Bethany Hetherington
Allison Stainton
Amy McMahon
Lisa KIRK
Melissa Porter
Stephen Ansell

Lisa Hempstock
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335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358



Jasmine Puca
Kim Burbanks
Peter Nota
Julie Salt
Marie Bone
Heather Bostock
Kim Wiltshire
Zoe Walker
Kim Burbanks
Peter Nota
Laura Goodhand
Lisa Hempstock
Allison Stainton
Michelle Bent
Heather Bostock
Jasmine Puca
Lisa Hempstock
Susan Sams
Julia Lewing
Peter Nota
Lisa KIRK
Lisa KIRK
Amie Wright

Heather Bostock
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366
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375
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377
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380

381
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Judith Dickman
Melissa Porter
Lisa Hempstock
Ben Brockett
Luke Stokes
Heather Bostock
Lorraine Kent
Lisa Hempstock
Michala Davies
Kim Burbanks
Heather Bostock
Heather Bostock
Clare Taylor
Kim Burbanks
Lorna Forman
Heather Bostock
Clare Taylor
Kim Wiltshire
Kim Burbanks
Lorraine Gale
Judith Dickman
Marie Bone
Heather Bostock

Judith Dickman
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392

393
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399

400

401

402

403

404

405
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Stella Walker
Lorraine Kent
Lisa KIRK
Kim Burbanks
Angela Wrisdale
Luke Stokes
Marie Bone
Mark Else
Ben Brockett
Sophie Scrimshaw
Susan Sams
Lisa Hempstock
Kim Burbanks
Stella Walker
Susan Sams
Heather Bostock
Laura Goodhand
Lisa KIRK
Heather Bostock
Talisha Daji
Lisa Hempstock
Jasmine Puca
Heather Bostock

Kim Burbanks
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423
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428
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Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Peter Nota
Kim Wiltshire
Lisa KIRK
Julie Salt
Luke Stokes
Ben Brockett
Sarah Aisthorpe
Zoe Walker
Kim Burbanks
Jasmine Puca
Kim Burbanks
Heather Bostock
Talisha Daji
Daisy Baxter
Heather Bostock
Heather Bostock
Ben Brockett
Lorraine Kent
Heather Bostock
Michala Davies
Kim Burbanks

Heather Bostock
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441
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446
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Peter Nota
Allison Stainton
Lisa Hempstock
Lisa Hempstock

Zoe Walker
Heather Bostock

Michelle Bent
Kim Wiltshire
Julie Salt
Kim Burbanks
Allison Stainton
Kim Burbanks
Lorraine Gale
Michala Davies
Stella Walker
Luke Stokes
Jasmine Puca
Julie West
Patricia Elkington
Allison Stainton
Kim Burbanks
Luke Stokes
Marie Bone

Judith Dickman
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473

474

475

476

477
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Amie Wright
Susan Sams
Ben Brockett
Zoe Walker
Kim Burbanks
Ben Brockett
Jasmine Puca
Kim Burbanks
Melissa Porter
Allison Stainton
Serena Atkins
Julie West
Patricia Elkington
Kim Wiltshire
Judith Dickman
Mark Else
Lorraine Gale
Sophie Scrimshaw
Clare Hughes
Gemma Brockett
Lisa KIRK

Mark Else

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500


http://www.tcpdf.org

